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Final Ranking Classic Senior Men
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1961700005016 Bosch Coll Pau ESP
2 1851700001783 Guirao Capistany Carlos ESP
3 1981700000539 Rezende Da Silva Igor BRA
4 1941700001785 Ramos Nicolás Adrian ESP
5 1901700000559 Garcia Vilar Christian ESP
6 1951700001915 Nuevo Gómez Gonzalo ESP
7 1931700002130 Gutiérrez Mencerré Gerard ESP
8 1901700001784 Piqueras Gomez Pau ESP
9 1941700005245 Vives Merino Santiago ESP

 
Final Ranking Classic U19 Men

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1031700003954 Peña Bes Miguel ESP
2 XXX Parra Aviles Sebastian ESP
3 1011700003487 Sena Inclan Nicolay ESP
4 1011700003177 Pleguezuelos Lopez Joel ESP
5 1901700002495 Pujadas Fernández-Cordeiro Alexandre ESP
6 1901700000527 Garcia Patiño Jawad ESP
7 1041700002496 Roche Gonzalez Eric ESP
8 1051700002497 Caro Tello Alex ESP
9 1001700004994 Naharro Aguilera Luis ESP
10 XXX García Garcia Fernando ESP
11 1011700003488 Valiente Gonzalez Manuel ESP
12 1021700002498 Arribas Blanco Rodrigo ESP
13 1031700003180 Sanmartin Vicente Manuel ESP
14 1901700003956 Trigo Rivero Daniel ESP
15 1021700000556 Garduño Barbier David ESP

Final Ranking Classic Senior Women
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2901700000523 Garcia Patiño Alba ESP
2 2971700001457 Fatmi García Miriam ESP
3 2971700001905 Bañuls Garcia Mireia ESP



Final Ranking Classic U19 Women
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2021700000546 Romanos Blasco Patricia ESP
2 2041700001904 Quero Bellido Eva ESP
3 2031700003165 Alba Arroyo Laura ESP
4 2031700000520 Maritchak Victoria UKR
5 2041700001895 Alos Palacios Paula ESP
6 XXX Gomez Rodrigo Sonia ESP
7 2031700003164 Melgosa Garcia Maria ESP
8 2021700003952 Sanchez De Lahoz Laura ESP
9 2031700005110 Oria Albelda Laura ESP
10 2041700000550 Gomez Garcia Llara ESP
11 2031700001896 Ondoño Monteagudo Ana ESP
12 2041700003186 Frances Torrijo Veronica ESP
13 2031700005115 Sendra Llopis Cristina ESP
14 2031700000549 Extremiana Izquierdo Natalia ESP
15 2041700005103 Gutiérrez Mencerré Maria ESP
16 2001700005112 Peñas Farre Judith ESP
17 2041700003166 Perez Hernandez Arantxa ESP

Final Ranking Classic U14 Women
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2051700001899 Pleguezuelos Lopez Aroa ESP
2 2061700001901 Segura Albala Ines ESP
3 2051700001894 Trigo Rivero Paula ESP
4 2061700003167 Abadia Monguilod Maria ESP
5 2901700003163 Marcos Iglesias Berta ESP
6 2901700001898 Hernando Alda Maria ESP
7 2051700005105 Latre Laborda Lydia ESP
8 2051700005100 Andres Jofre Victoria ESP
9 XXX Serna Garcia Clara ESP
10 2051700005010 Paredero Alonso Paula ESP
11 XXX Azcarraga Itziar ESP
12 XXX Llorente Gracia Nerea ESP
13 2061700005006 Gerbolés Balmaseda Silvia ESP
14 2071700005106 Luengo Mate Isabel ESP
15 XXX Morentín Hierro Laura ESP
16 2061700001902 Nieto Merino Adriana ESP
17 2051700003485 González De La Torre María ESP
18 2051700005004 Paredero Alonso Carla ESP
19 XXX Fernandez Hernandez Gloria ESP
20 XXX Solano Valencia Lucía ESP
21 XXX Arcos Ibañez Malena ESP
22 2071700005111 Pavia Domingo Onia ESP
23 2901700005284 Sayol Sánchez Nerea ESP
24 2071700005014 Martín Pedrera Rebeca ESP



Final Ranking Battle Senior Men
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1961700005016 Bosch Coll Pau ESP
2 1901700000559 Garcia Vilar Christian ESP
3 1941700001785 Ramos Nicolás Adrian ESP
4 1981700000539 Rezende Da Silva Igor BRA
5 1951700001915 Nuevo Gómez Gonzalo ESP
5 1851700001783 Guirao Capistany Carlos ESP
7 1991700000543 Cañero Gomez Alejandro ESP
7 1931700002130 Gutiérrez Mencerré Gerard ESP
9 1991700002395 Garduño Barbier Ruben ESP
9 1021700001964 Nuñez-Cacho Catalan Javier ESP
9 1941700005245 Vives Merino Santiago ESP
10 XXX Martínez Pérez Santiago ESP
10 1901700001784 Piqueras Gomez Pau ESP

Final Ranking Battle U19 Men
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1031700003954 Peña Bes Miguel ESP
2 1011700003487 Sena Inclan Nicolay ESP
3 XXX Parra Aviles Sebastian ESP
4 1901700002495 Pujadas Fernández-Cordeiro Alexandre ESP
5 1011700003177 Pleguezuelos Lopez Joel ESP
5 1901700000527 Garcia Patiño Jawad ESP
7 1051700002497 Caro Tello Alex ESP
7 1021700000556 Garduño Barbier David ESP
9 1041700002496 Roche Gonzalez Eric ESP
9 1001700004994 Naharro Aguilera Luis ESP
9 1021700002498 Arribas Blanco Rodrigo ESP
9 1031700003180 Sanmartin Vicente Manuel ESP
13 1901700003956 Trigo Rivero Daniel ESP
13 XXX García Garcia Fernando ESP
15 1011700003488 Valiente Gonzalez Manuel ESP

Final Ranking Battle Senior Women
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2901700000523 Garcia Patiño Alba ESP
2 2971700001457 Fatmi Garcia Miriam ESP
3 2971700001905 Bañuls Garcia Mireia ESP

Final Ranking Battle U19 Women
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2021700000546 Romanos Blasco Patricia ESP
2 2031700003165 Alba Arroyo Laura ESP
3 2041700001904 Quero Bellido Eva ESP
4 2041700001895 Alos Palacios Paula ESP
5 2031700003164 Melgosa Garcia Maria ESP
5 2031700000520 Maritchak Victoria UKR
7 2021700003952 Sanchez De Lahoz Laura ESP
7 2041700000550 Gomez Garcia Llara ESP
9 2031700000549 Extremiana Izquierdo Natalia ESP
9 2031700001896 Ondoño Monteagudo Ana ESP
9 XXX Gomez Rodrigo Sonia ESP
9 2031700005110 Oria Albelda Laura ESP
13 2041700005103 Gutiérrez Mencerré Maria ESP
13 2041700003186 Frances Torrijo Veronica ESP
15 2041700003166 Perez Hernandez Arantxa ESP



Final Ranking Battle U14 Women
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2051700001894 Trigo Rivero Paula ESP
2 2061700001901 Segura Albala Ines ESP
3 2051700001899 Pleguezuelos Lopez Aroa ESP
4 2051700005105 Latre Laborda Lydia ESP
5 2061700003167 Abadia Monguilod Maria ESP
5 2901700003163 Marcos Iglesias Berta ESP
7 2051700005004 Paredero Alonso Carla ESP
7 2051700003485 González De La Torre María ESP
9 XXX Azcarraga Itziar ESP
9 2051700005010 Paredero Alonso Paula ESP
9 2051700005100 Andres Jofre Victoria ESP
9 2061700001902 Nieto Merino Adriana ESP
13 XXX Fernandez Hernandez Gloria ESP
13 2071700005106 Luengo Mate Isabel ESP
13 2901700001898 Hernando Alda Maria ESP
13 2061700005006 Gerbolés Balmaseda Silvia ESP
17 XXX Arcos Ibañez Malena ESP
17 XXX Serna Garcia Clara ESP
17 XXX Llorente Gracia Nerea ESP
17 2071700005111 Pavia Domingo Onia ESP
21 XXX Morentín Hierro Laura ESP

Final Ranking Speed Senior Men

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1970270000557 Rezende Borges Matheus BRA 4,431 5,477
2 XXX Martínez Pérez Santiago ESP 4,488 5,605
3 1991700000543 Cañero Gomez Alejandro ESP 4,747 5,34
4 1971700003184 Selas Cantos Lorenzo ESP 5,342 6,685
5 1921700000536 San Honorio Calabuig Abel ESP 5,731 -
6 1991500003176 Illie Silviu ROM 5,875 -
7 1991700002395 Garduño Barbier Ruben ESP 6,047 -
8 1941700005245 Vives Merino Santiago ESP - -
9 1941700000558 Rodriguez Lozano Gonzalo ESP - -
10 1991700000538 De Benito Fernandez Marco ESP - -

Final Ranking Speed U19 Men

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1001700004994 Naharro Aguilera Luis ESP 4,796 5,861
2 1021700002498 Arribas Blanco Rodrigo ESP 4,927 5,955
3 1001700004996 Sordo Espeso Javier ESP 4,929 5,682
4 1041700003491 Nieto Merino Alvaro ESP 4,974 5,834
5 1901700000527 Garcia Patiño Jawad ESP 5,188 6,041
6 1901700002495 Pujadas Fernández-Cordeiro Alexandre ESP 5,293 6,003
7 1061700003967 Masa Carpintero Guillermo ESP 5,321 5,96
8 1011700003488 Valiente Gonzalez Manuel ESP 5,4 6,248
9 XXX Salazar Cazorla Pedro ESP 5,471 -
10 1021700000556 Garduño Barbier David ESP 5,663 -
11 1041700000532 García Rodríguez Samuel ESP 5,729 -
12 XXX Morales Chinchilla Nacho ESP 5,799 -
13 1011700003487 Sena Inclan Nicolay ESP 6,336 -
14 1031700004999 Fernández Hernández Pedro ESP 6,348 -
15 1031700003180 Sanmartin Vicente Manuel ESP 6,598 -
16 XXX Illie Teo ROM - -
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Final Ranking Speed Senior Women

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2971700001905 Bañuls García Mireia ESP 5,311 6,47
2 2971700001457 Fatmi García Miriam ESP 5,391 7,761
3 2981700003162 Hernandez Manchado Vanesa ESP 5,626 -
4 2981700001906 Ondoño Monteagudo Julia ESP 5,68 -
5 2851700003159 Casares Macias Laura ESP 6,673 -

 
Final Ranking Speed U19 Women

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2031700000549 Extremiana Izquierdo Natalia ESP 5,029 5,76
2 2021700003968 Canton Garcia Elena ESP 5,03 5,843
3 2041700000550 Gomez Garcia Llara ESP 5,223 6,04
4 2021700000518 Rodriguez Morollon Blanca ESP 5,223 6,351
5 2021700001897 Peix Del Río Ana ESP 5,4 6,823
6 2021700000546 Romanos Blasco Patricia ESP 5,511 6,346
7 2031700000520 Maritchak Victoria UKR 5,541 6,278
8 2031700005011 Jimenez Espinosa Laura ESP 5,554 -
9 2031700003962 Cano Martinez Laura ESP 5,781 -
10 2001700005112 Peñas Farre Judith ESP 5,838 -
11 2011700000545 Jimenez Mateos Eva ESP 5,924 -
12 2031700005115 Sendra Llopis Cristina ESP 6,018 -
13 2021700005005 Hernandez Rodriguez Judtih Margarita ESP 6,302 -
14 2041700003166 Perez Hernandez Arantxa ESP 6,42 -
15 2021700005023 Lopez Prieto Alicia ESP 7,121 -

Final Ranking Speed U14 Women

Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2061700001902 Nieto Merino Adriana ESP 5,298 6,045
2 2051700003485 González De La Torre María ESP 5,352 6,079
3 2901700003163 Marcos Iglesias Berta ESP 5,777 6,395
4 2051700005100 Andres Jofre Victoria ESP 5,803 6,574
5 2051700005004 Paredero Alonso Carla ESP 5,831 6,588
6 2061700005006 Gerbolés Balmaseda Silvia ESP 5,99 6,61
7 2051700005107 Macian Ros Andrea ESP 6,154 6,446
8 2071700005106 Luengo Mate Isabel ESP 6,454 7,129
9 2051700005105 Latre Laborda Lydia ESP 6,534 -
10 2901700005284 Sayol Sánchez Nerea ESP 6,56 -
11 2051700005010 Paredero Alonso Paula ESP 6,666 -
12 XXX Morentín Hierro Laura ESP 6,822 -
13 2071700005014 Martín Pedrera Rebeca ESP 6,824 -
14 XXX Solano Valencia Lucía ESP 7,054 -
15 2051700003959 García Moreno Inmaculada ESP - -
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Final Ranking Slides Senior Men
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 1871700000540 García Férnandez Brais ESP
2 1970270000557 Rezende Borges Matheus BRA
3 1021700001964 Nuñez-Cacho Catalan Javier ESP
4 1961700005020 Torres Serrano Santiago ESP
5 XXX Nuñez-Cacho Fuentes Javier ESP
5 1901700003965 Ramirez Llorente Ivan ESP
7 1921700000536 San Honorio Calabuig Abel ESP
7 1981700000539 Rezende Da Silva Igor BRA
9 1981700003185 Barahona Rodrígues Ivan ESP
10 1991500003176 Illie Silviu ROM

Final Ranking Slides U19 Men
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 XXX Morales Chinchilla Ignacio ESP
2 XXX Pimentel Pessoa Matheus BRA
3 1041700000532 García Rodríguez Samuel ESP
4 1031700004999 Fernández Hernández Pedro ESP
5 1001700003183 Gonzalez Agenjos Javier ESP
5 1041700003491 Nieto Merino Alvaro ESP
7 1001700004994 Naharro Aguilera Luis ESP
7 1051700002497 Caro Tello Alex ESP
9 XXX Illie Teo ROM
10 XXX Rodriguez Crones Alex ESP

Final Ranking Slides U19 Women
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2031700000520 Maritchak Victoria UKR
2 2031700003962 Cano Martinez Laura ESP
3 2031700005011 Jimenez Espinosa Laura ESP
4 2021700003952 Sanchez De Lahoz Laura ESP

Final Ranking Slides U14 Women
Rank ID Name Ctry

1 2051700003959 García Moreno Inmaculada ESP
2 XXX Serna Garcia Clara ESP
3 XXX Llorente Gracia Nerea ESP

Final Ranking Jumps Senior Men
Rank ID Name Ctry Best Jump

1 1961700005016 Bosch Coll Pau ESP 127cm
2 XXX Cob Álvaro Sergio ESP 125cm
3 XXX Masanes Tubilla Nil ESP 125cm
4 1961700005020 Torres Serrano Santiago ESP 120cm
4 1981700003185 Barahona Rodrígues Ivan ESP 120cm
6 1971700003184 Selas Cantos Lorenzo ESP 120cm
6 1901700003965 Ramirez Llorente Ivan ESP 120cm
9 1021700001964 Nuñez-Cacho Catalan Javier ESP 115cm
9 1941700000558 Rodriguez Lozano Gonzalo ESP 115cm
9 1921700000536 San Honorio Calabuig Abel ESP 115cm



Final Ranking Jumps U19 Men
Rank ID Name Ctry Best Jump

1 1901700000527 Garcia Patiño Jawad ESP 137cm
2 1001700003183 Gonzalez Agenjos Javier ESP 135cm
3 XXX Salazar Cazorla Pedro ESP 130cm
4 1001700004994 Naharro Aguilera Luis ESP 115cm
5 1041700003491 Nieto Merino Alvaro ESP 110cm
6 XXX Illie Teo ROM 95cm
7 1031700004999 Fernández Hernández Pedro ESP 95cm
7 1041700000532 García Rodríguez Samuel ESP 95cm
9 1061700003967 Masa Carpintero Guillermo ESP 90cm

Final Ranking Jumps U19 Women
Rank ID Name Ctry Best Jump

1 2021700000517 Oliveras Argibay Marina ESP 110cm
2 XXX Cob Alvaro Noelia ESP 110cm
3 2021700001897 Peix Del Río Ana ESP 100cm
4 2021700003968 Canton Garcia Elena ESP 100cm
5 2031700005115 Sendra Llopis Cristina ESP 100cm
6 2021700000518 Rodriguez Morollon Blanca ESP 100cm
7 2021700005023 Lopez Prieto Alicia ESP 95cm
8 XXX Marcote  Piñon Claudia ESP 90cm
8 2031700003962 Cano Martinez Laura ESP 90cm

Final Ranking Jumps Senior Men
Rank ID Name Ctry Best Jump

1 2051700003959 García Moreno Inmaculada ESP 96cm
2 2901700005284 Sayol Sánchez Nerea ESP 94cm
3 XXX Solano Valencia Lucía ESP 70cm
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